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APPENDIX:

Table 1: Demographics of participants

Demographics of participants Proportion, n
Sex of care giver

Female 14

Male 1

Age range of care giver
25-29
30-34
35-40
40-45
45 plus
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Ethnicity
Asian
Afro-Caribbean
White British
White other
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Child’s age range
0-1 month
1-3months
3month-12 months
1-5 years
5-10 years
10-16years
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Reason for child’s admission
Suspected sepsis
Other infection
Fracture
Mental Health
Other
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