APPENDIX:

Table 1: Demographics of participants

Demographics of participants	Proportion, n
Sex of care giver	
Female	14
Male	1
Age range of care giver	
25-29	4
30-34	4
35-40	5
40-45	0
45 plus	2
Ethnicity	
Asian	7
Afro-Caribbean	1
White British	1
White other	6
Child's age range	
0-1 month	3
1-3months	3
3month-12 months	3
1-5 years	1
5-10 years	2
10-16years	3
·	
Reason for child's admission	
Suspected sepsis	7
Other infection	4
Fracture	1
Mental Health	1
Other	2